Republic R-lll Schools 07/08/13
4370 S. RepMo Drive
Republic Missouri 65738
Phone (417) 732-3650 Fax
Game Schedule
Softball - JV/Varsity
2013-2014

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME(S)
Sat 08/24/13 Pre-Season Scrimmage Varsity Nixa 11:00 am
Thu 08/29/13 Monett High School Var/J.V. Monett 5:00 pm
Fri 08/30/13 Glendale High School Var/J.V. Republic 5:00 pm
Tue 09/03/13 Marshfield High School Var/J.V. Marshfield 5:00 pm
We 09/04/13 Walnut Grove High School Var/J.V. Republic 5:00 pm
Thu 09/05/13 Carthage High School (Conf) Var/J.V. Republic 5:00 pm
Sat 09/07/13 Springfield JV Invitational Jr. Varsity Springfield TBA
Tue 09/10/13 Branson High School (Conf) Var/J.V. Republic 5:00 pm
Thu 09/12/13 Ozark High School (Conf) Var/J.V. Ozark 5:00 pm

09/13/13--09/14/13  Ozark Fall Festival Tournament Varsity Ozark TBA
Tue 09/17/13 Nixa High School (Conf) Var/J.V. Republic 5:00 pm
Thu 09/19/13 Willard High School (Conf) Var/J.V. Willard 5:00 pm
Fri 09/20/13 Kickapoo High School Var/J.V. Republic 4:30 pm
Tue 09/24/13 Webb City High School (Conf) Var/J.V. Republic 5:00 pm
Thu 09/26/13 Neosho High School (Conf) Var/J.V. Neosho 5:00 pm

09/27/13--09/28/13  Springfield Invitational Varsity Springfield TBA
Mon 09/30/13 Logan-Rogersville High School Var/J.V. Rogersville 4:30 pm
Thu 10/03/13 McDonald County High School Var/J.V. Republic 4:30 pm

10/04/13--10/05/13  Carthage Invitational Tournament Varsity Carthage TBA

10/09/13--10/12/13  District Tourney Varsity Neosho TBA
We 10/16/13 Sectional Varsity TBA TBA
Sat 10/19/13 Quarterfinals Varsity TBA TBA

10/25/13--10/26/13  State Final Four Varsity Springfield TBA
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